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2025
Board of Trustees & Finance Committee
 Meeting Schedule 

Date:		Monday, January 20
		Monday, February 24
		Monday, March 24
		Monday, April 21
		Monday, May 26
		Monday, June 23
		Monday, July 21
		Monday, August 25
		Monday, September 22
		Monday, October 20
		Monday, November 24
Monday, December - TBD

· Finance Committee – 2:30 pm – Hiatt Conference Room – Refreshments Provided
· Board of Trustees – 5:30 pm – Lockhart Conference Room – Dinner Provided
· Board of Trustees – 6:00 pm – Hiatt Conference Room
· Professional Relations Committee - 12 pm – 1:30 pm Hiatt Conference Room
· Every 3rd Wednesday – Lunch Provided


For additional information, contact Crystal Harold, phone (336) 719-7100
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